
Flagler College (0-4) -vs- Florida Tech (1-0)
11/15/04 at Melbourne, Fl

 
 

 
 
Flagler College 54

Florida Tech 68

Date: 11/15/04
Time: 7:00 AM
Attendance: 314
Site: Melbourne, Fl
Referees: Tina Costello, Scott Crosby, John Scapino

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Flagler College 29 25 54
Florida Tech 34 34 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Jamie Allenbaugh * 27 10-17 0-1 2-3 4-4 8 3 0 3 2 0 22
04 Brittney Garmon * 18 5-8 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 2 5 0 5 11
14 Caren Fiorillo * 35 3-9 2-6 0-1 0-3 3 5 5 4 1 3 8
20 Kalee Smith * 36 2-5 0-0 2-2 0-10 10 4 3 7 0 0 6
12 Meredith Tehan * 38 1-9 0-3 1-2 0-4 4 2 4 5 0 1 3
33 Rose McFee 17 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 1 0 0 4
11 Alyssa Camper 15 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
10 Alicia Ramsdell 14 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-57 2-12 6-10 7-27 34 20 16 26 3 9 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-57   40.4 % 2-12   16.7 % 6-10   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Jennifer Tamilio * 21 5-18 3-6 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 1 13
42 Shayla Fisher * 24 4-7 0-0 2-3 9-8 17 0 3 2 5 0 10
25 Kristina Harrell * 23 4-7 2-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 1 0 10
32 Danielle Quinn * 14 1-6 1-3 4-6 1-1 2 3 2 2 0 3 7
13 Ty-Anna Caravano * 27 3-12 0-0 0-0 6-1 7 1 7 2 0 5 6
10 Laurissa Reynolds 4 1-2 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 5
04 Tenisha Chase 21 1-2 0-0 2-5 1-2 3 1 3 3 1 2 4
52 Danise Fequiere 18 1-8 0-0 2-6 2-7 9 2 0 4 0 2 4
44 Lourdes Diaz 14 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4
40 Cassi Krimi 12 1-3 0-0 1-3 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3
24 Amanda Muns 6 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
15 Shante Johnson 8 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Milana Velasquez 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-69 7-14 15-29 25-29 54 15 20 20 7 16 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-69   33.3 % 7-14   50.0 % 15-29   51.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Flagler College 29

Florida Tech 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Jamie Allenbaugh 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Brittney Garmon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Caren Fiorillo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kalee Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Meredith Tehan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Rose McFee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Alyssa Camper 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Alicia Ramsdell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Jennifer Tamilio 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Shayla Fisher 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kristina Harrell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Danielle Quinn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Ty-Anna Caravano 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Laurissa Reynolds 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Tenisha Chase 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Danise Fequiere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Lourdes Diaz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Cassi Krimi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Amanda Muns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Shante Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Milana Velasquez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Flagler College 25

Florida Tech 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Jamie Allenbaugh 27 10-17 0-1 2-3 4-4 8 3 0 3 2 0 22
4 Brittney Garmon 18 5-8 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 2 5 0 5 11
14 Caren Fiorillo 35 3-9 2-6 0-1 0-3 3 5 5 4 1 3 8
20 Kalee Smith 36 2-5 0-0 2-2 0-10 10 4 3 7 0 0 6
12 Meredith Tehan 38 1-9 0-3 1-2 0-4 4 2 4 5 0 1 3
33 Rose McFee 17 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 1 0 0 4
11 Alyssa Camper 15 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
10 Alicia Ramsdell 14 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-57 2-12 6-10 7-27 34 20 16 26 3 9 54
40.4 % 16.7 % 60.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Jennifer Tamilio 21 5-18 3-6 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 1 13
42 Shayla Fisher 24 4-7 0-0 2-3 9-8 17 0 3 2 5 0 10
25 Kristina Harrell 23 4-7 2-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 1 0 10
32 Danielle Quinn 14 1-6 1-3 4-6 1-1 2 3 2 2 0 3 7
13 Ty-Anna Caravano 27 3-12 0-0 0-0 6-1 7 1 7 2 0 5 6
10 Laurissa Reynolds 4 1-2 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 5
4 Tenisha Chase 21 1-2 0-0 2-5 1-2 3 1 3 3 1 2 4
52 Danise Fequiere 18 1-8 0-0 2-6 2-7 9 2 0 4 0 2 4
44 Lourdes Diaz 14 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4
40 Cassi Krimi 12 1-3 0-0 1-3 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3
24 Amanda Muns 6 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
15 Shante Johnson 8 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Milana Velasquez 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-69 7-14 15-29 25-29 54 15 20 20 7 16 68
33.3 % 50.0 % 51.7 %


